
Summer semester 2020/2021
Week 
numb Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Summer semester important events:
1 28.02.2022 01.03.2022 23.02.2022 24.02.2022 25.02.2022 Wednesday (23.02.2022)   - First day of the summer semester

2 07.03.2022 08.03.2022 02.03.2022 03.03.2022 04.03.2022 Friday (15.04.2022)  - First day of Easter break
3 14.03.2022 15.03.2022 09.03.2022 10.03.2022 11.03.2022 Tuesday (19.04.2022)  - Last day of Easter break

4 21.03.2022 22.03.2022 16.03.2022 17.03.2022 18.03.2022 Sunday (01.05.2022)  - Labour Day
5 28.03.2022 29.03.2022 23.03.2022 24.03.2022 25.03.2022 Monday (02.05.2022)  - 2nd May - day off

6 04.04.2022 05.04.2022 30.03.2022 31.03.2022 01.04.2022 Tuesday (03.05.2022)  - Constitution Day
7 11.04.2022 12.04.2022 06.04.2022 07.04.2022 08.04.2022 Friday (13.05.2022)  - Yearly student carnival 

8 20.04.2022 26.04.2022 13.04.2022 14.04.2022 22.04.2022 Wednesday (15.06.2022)   - Last day of the summer semester
9 25.04.2022 04.05.2022 27.04.2022 21.04.2022 29.04.2022 Thursday (16.06.2022)  - Corpus Christi - day off

10 09.05.2022 10.05.2022 11.05.2022 28.04.2022 06.05.2022 Friday (17.06.2022)  - First day of the summer examination session
11 16.05.2022 17.05.2022 18.05.2022 05.05.2022 12.05.2022 Thursday (30.06.2022)  - Last day of the summer examination session

12 23.05.2022 24.05.2022 25.05.2022 19.05.2022 20.05.2022 Friday (02.09.2022)  - First day of the autumn examination period
13 30.05.2022 31.05.2022 01.06.2022 26.05.2022 27.05.2022 Thursday (15.09.2022)  - Last day of the autumn examination period

14 06.06.2022 07.06.2022 08.06.2022 02.06.2022 03.06.2022   
15 13.06.2022 14.06.2022 15.06.2022 09.06.2022 10.06.2022   

Summer semester 2020/2021 replaced days:
I 20.06.2022 21.06.2022 22.06.2022 23.06.2022 17.06.2022 Wednesday (20.04.2022)  - classes according to the Monday schedule
II 27.06.2022 28.06.2022 29.06.2022 30.06.2022 24.06.2022 Wednesday (04.05.2022)  - classes according to the Tuesday schedule

  Thursday (12.05.2022)  - classes according to the Friday schedule
III   05.09.2022 06.09.2022 07.09.2022 08.09.2022 02.09.2022 Dates of diploma examsIV 12.09.2022 13.09.2022 14.09.2022 15.09.2022 09.09.2022 27.06.2022 - 08.07.2022 - diploma examinations after the summer session

19.09.2022 - 23.09.2022 - diploma exams after the fall sessionI,II - summer session examination meetings
III, IV - autumn session examination meetings

The dates correspond 
to the number of the 

week
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